3.Lauf zur DM 2025
Hagenwerder 20.-21.09.2025

Nr.
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Competitor
Belling Frank
Bertram Michael
Bujnicki Ryszard
Cienciala Adam
Dembecki Andrze]
Dembecki Lukasz
Galus Jerzy
Gnietko Mariusz
Giittler Ingolf
Hajek Karel
Hegner Lucas
Helmund Carsten
Hentschel Thomas
Hetner Zbigniew
Jahnich Frank
Kalara Marcin
Kortylak Tilo
Kozimor Piotr
Kritzschmar Max
Kritzschmar Sdren
Krénert Berth
Kubaczynski Jerzy
Kuban Tomas
Kuhfahl Dietmar
Lejsek Petr

Ludék Matl

Maly Ales
Malyszczyk Mike
Mecdorf Robert
Mischke Jiirgen
Mohr Jan

Mohr Ralph
Moller Marcus
Miiller Tomas
Muth Steffen
Navratil Josef
Navratil Tomy (J)
Olanin Jerzy
Olbinska Hanna
Olbinski Bartosz (J)
Pecylle Sascha
Petrlik Lukas (J)
Petrlik Tomas
Polanica Wiktor
Preufl Torsten
Pulvermiiller Peter
Raab Elia

Raab Steffen
Riedel Rainer
Riedel Ronny
Riedel Tim (J)

License
D-2207
D-4250
POL-414
FSR-D-
POL-544
POL-547
POL-522
POL-501F
D-284

CZ 182-18
D-204
D-1912
D-407
POL-13
D-1844
POL-115F
D-224
POL-427
D-572
D-445
D-1533
POL-536F
CZ38-39
D-260
CZ61-01
CZz57-1
CZ48-12
D-1284
POL-447F
D-242
D-447
D-148
FSR-D-111
D-178
D-1023
CZ48-07
CZ38-01
POL-509
POL-534
POL-532
D-496
CZ38-07
CZ38-14
POL-535
FSR-D-061
FSR-D-011
D-308
D-1330
D-1845
D-1847
D-1846

Country
Germany
Germany
Poland
Germany
Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland
Germany
Czech Republic
Germany
Germany
Germany
Poland
Germany
Poland
Germany
Poland
Germany
Germany
Germany
Poland

Czech Republic
Germany
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Germany
Poland
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Poland

Poland

Poland
Germany
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Poland
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

A
a—

Modes-Sport Versin Gariz

FSR3,5 FSR7,5 FSR15 FSR27 FSR35

X

X
X

EL ]

X

Licensed to: Soren Kritzschmar



3.Lauf zur DM 2025
Hagenwerder 20.-21.09.2025

Nr.

52
53
54
33
56
17
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Competitor

Rosin Horst
Schambach Martin
Schlifke Peter
Schneider Bodo
Schneider Uwe
Schottelndreier Thomas
SchotteIndreier Wiebke
Sticka David

Sticka Matyas (J)
Szajek Krzysztof
Szymanski Maciej
Vanérka Petr
Zscheckel Patrick

Summary

License
D-1337
D-1245
FSR-D-19
D-214
D-575
D-4193
D-998
CZ38-11
CZ38-15
POL-001
POL-595
CZ 134-04
D-608

Country
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Poland
POLand

Czech Republic
Germany

A
a—

Modes-Sport Versin Gariz

FSR3,5 FSR7,5 FSR15 FSR27 FSR35

X
X X
X
X X
X X
X
X
X X X X
X X
X
X X
X X
X X
23 29 20 21 12

Licensed to: Soren Kritzschmar



3.Lauf D-Cup
FSR 3,5 Standard

Nr.
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Competitor
Bujnicki Ryszard
Levermann Dirk
Malej Lukasz (J)
Mbller Marcus
Olanin Jerzy
Vanerkova Sarka

Summary

License
POL-414
D-2214
POL-002
FSR-D-111
POL-509
CZ134-14

Country
Poland
Germany
Poland
Germany
Poland

Czech Republic

A
a—

Modes-Sport Versin Gariz

FSR3,5 FSR7,5 FSR15 FSR27 FSR35

X

Sy M oM K e M

Licensed to: Soren Kritzschmar



